	[bookmark: RANGE!C4:K54]DISS & DISTRICT TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE

	Registration   2024-2025 SEASON

	Team
	
	Division
	

	Home Venue (inc post code)
	
	Alternate Weeks with  

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	  HANDICAP COMPETITION
	All teams will be entered in the handicap league competition

	
	
	
	

	Home night
	
	
	

	Captains name
	
	Home Tel: 

	Address
 
 
 
 
	
	

	
	
	Mobile No: 

	
	
	

	
	
	E. Mail: 

	
	
	

	Post code
	
	

	Alternate contact
	
	Home Tel: 

	Address
 
 
 
 
	
	Mobile No:  

	
	
	

	
	
	E. Mail:  

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Post code
	
	

	**All details below must be completed including date of birth and most importantly Table Tennis England registration number. 
(TTE Membership is £22 for senior players and £11 for junior players. Please pay your TTE fees through their website or use the link on our website). 

	No of players
	Players Name
	** ETTA Reg No.
	* Date of Birth
	Post Code
	Telephone number
	Junior
	Senior
	
	£Total

	
	
	
	
	
	
	£4.00
	£6.00
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	*D.O.B. required for Championships
	Team Fee £35.00 (Senior) / £17.50(Junior)
	
	
	
	

	FEES  
	If a player does not have an TTE number they are required to register. Apply either through TTE website or Diss league website.

	Total Fees Due
	
	
	
	

	
	
	TT365 subscription is now free.

	Seniors team fee
	£35.00
	Under 18 as at 1st.Oct
	Senior player fee:
	£6.00

	Junior team fee
	£17.50
	
	Junior player fee:
	£4.00

	If a team registers 5 or more players. The fees for the 5th player and over are reduced by 50%

	Keep up with results @ https://www.tabletennis365.com/Diss
	Fees paid by BACS please tick


	
This form to be completed and returned with Cheque if no BACS payment, before the 19th August 2024 return form to:-


	The League Result Secretary. John Bryant, The Hedges, Back Heywood, Diss, Norfolk, IP22 5TE.

	Tel:  01379  641032    or return by email to disstabletennis@hotmail.co.uk                                                                                                                          Diss T T Entry Form (July2023)
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Home night   
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**All details below must be completed including date of birth and most importantly Table Tennis England registration  number.    (TTE Membership  is   £ 22   for senior players and £ 11   for junior players. Please pay your TTE fees through their website or  use the link on our website).    
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If a team registers 5 or more players. The fees for the 5th player and over are reduced by 50%  
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